© 2007 Watlow Electric Manufacturing Company
Process Air Heaters
Offer Improved
Performance and
Increased Power
Versatility
Watlow has developed a line of process air heaters that offer
improved performance and increased versatility in medium to

(552.5 mm)
26.0625 in.
(662 mm)
12 in.
(304.8 mm)
Modular duct heaters with 1 and 22 modules have conduit openings for 1 - 1 inch NPT fitting.
Modular duct heaters with 3, 4, 5, and 7 modules have conduit openings for 2 - 1 inch NPT fittings.
Modular duct heaters with 6, 8, 9, and 10 modules have conduit openings for 2 - 1 1⁄4 inch NPT and 2 - 1 inch NPT fittings.
Application: Air Heating – Maximum Outlet Temperature – 399°C (750°F)
Options include individual modules with optional NEMA 1 housing, high temperature thermocouple kit and blank flange modules.
26 6 240 1 1 1 35 Assy. Stk MDH6Sl0 6.50 2.50 5.75 2.50
26 6 240 3 1 1 35 Assy. Stk MDH6S3 6.50 2.50 5.75 2.50
26 6 480 1 1 1 35 Assy. Stk. MDH6S11 6.50 2.50 5.75 2.50
26 6 480 3 1 1 35 Assy. Stk. MDH6S5 6.50 2.50 5.75 2.50
26 12 240 1 2 2 39 Assy. Stk. MDH12Sl0 8.50 4.75 7.75 3.50
26 12 240 3 1 2 39 Assy. Stk. MDH12S3 8.50 4.75 7.75 3.50
26 12 480 1 1 2 39 Assy. Stk. MDH12S11 8.50 4.75 7.75 3.50
26 12 480 3 1 2 39 Assy. Stk. MDH12S5 8.50 4.75 7.75 3.50
26 18 240 1 3 3 46 Assy.  Stk. MDH18Sl0 10.50 7.00 9.75 3.00
26 18 240 3 1 3 46 Assy. Stk. MDH18S3 10.50 7.00 9.75 3.00
26 18 480 1 1 3 46 Assy. Stk. MDH18S11 10.50 7.00 9.75 3.00
26 18 480 3 1 3 46 Assy. Stk. MDH18S5 10.50 7.00 9.75 3.00
26 24 240 1 4 4 67 Assy. Stk. MDH24S10 12.50 9.25 11.75 2.75
26 24 240 3 2 4 67 Assy. Stk. MDH24S3 12.50 9.25 11.75 2.75
26 24 480 1 2 4 67 Assy. Stk. MDH24S11 12.50 9.25 11.75 2.75
26 24 480 3 1 4 67 Assy. Stk. MDH24S5 12.50 9.25 11.75 2.75
26 30 240 3 2 5 84 Assy. Stk. MDH30S3 15.75 11.50 15.00 3.56
26 30 480 1 2 5 84 Assy. Stk. MDH30S11 15.75 11.50 15.00 3.56
26 30 480 3 1 5 84 Assy. Stk. MDH30S5 15.75 11.50 15.00 3.56
26 36 240 3 2 6 95 Assy. Stk. MDH36S3 18.00 13.75 17.25 4.13
26 36 480 1 2 6 95 Assy. Stk. MDH36S11 18.00 13.75 17.25 4.13
26 36 480 3 1 6 95 Assy. Stk. MDH36S5 18.00 13.75 17.25 4.13
26 42 240 3 3 7 109 Assy. Stk. MDH42S3 20.25 16.00 19.50 4.69
26 42 480 1 3 7 109 Assy. Stk. MDH42S11 20.25 16.00 19.50 4.69
26 42 480 3 2 7 109 Assy. Stk MDH42S5 20.25 16.00 19.50 4.69
26 48 240 3 4 8 137 Assy. Stk. MDH48S3 22.50 18.25 21.75 5.25
26 48 480 1 3 8 137 Assy. Stk. MDH48S11 22.50 18.25 21.75 5.25
26 48 480 3 2 8 137 Assy. Stk. MDH48S5 22.50 18.25 21.75 5.25
26 54 240 3 3 9 144 Assy. Stk. MDH54S3 24.75 20.50 24.00 5.81
26 54 480 1 3 9 144 Assy. Stk. MDH54S11 24.75 20.50 24.00 5.81
26 54 480 3 2 9 144 Assy. Stk. MDH54S5 24.75 20.50 24.00 5.81
26 60 240 3 4 10 165 Assy. Stk. MDH60S3 27.00 22.75 26.25 6.38
26 60 480 1 4 10 165 Assy. Stk. MDH60S11 27.00 22.75 26.25 6.38
26 60 480 3 2 10 165 Assy. Stk. MDH60S5 27.00 22.75 26.25 6.38
Watt No. of No. of Est. Dimensions
Density kW Volts Phase Circuits Modules Shipping Wt. Availability Code No. in.
W/in2 lbs A B C D
Note: